2
DMM TECHNOLOGY CORP. ACSMTR-G1-0815A15B REV. A1.5B 11/16
All specied data subject to change without notice to refect updates and improvements made to product. DMM Technology Corp.
assumes no responsibility or damages resulting rom user related errors or improper use o product. Saety precautions should be
considered or all applications. The DHT Series AC Servo Motor product line is not designed or certied to ensure saety o personnel
or machinery, and should not be used or such tasks. Always design a higher-level saety eedback to reduce the risks o product and
bodily harm.
Products rom DMM Technology Corp. are supported by the ollowing warranty:

3
DMM TECHNOLOGY CORP. ACSMTR-G1-0815A15B REV. A1.5B 11/16
Servo Motor Model Designation
Frame Size [mm]
4 40
6 60
8 80
86 86
1 130
6 4 0 - D S T - A 6 T S 1
Rated Output [kW] Dynamics Class
L 0.22
Medium Inertia
M 0.75
05 0.05
Low Inertia
10 0.10
20 0.20
40 0.40
80 0.75
1A 1.0
Medium Inertia15 1.3
20 1.8
Servo Motor Series
DHT NEMA Frame
DST Metric Frame
Servo Motor Version
A6 Version A. 16-bit Absolute Encoder [ABS-16-00]
A4 Version A. 14-bit Absolute Encoder [ABS-14-00]
Votlage Class [V]
T 60
M 150
H 200
Shaft Option
S Straight Shaft
K Key Shaft (optional end tap)
D D-Cut Shaft
Motor Options
1 No Option
B With +24VDC Electromagnetic Brake
** Custom Options
Servo Motor
Series
Model Name
Prex Features Frame
Size
Voltage
Class
Applicable
Servo Drive
DHT
86L Medium inertia or low reduction, high
load capacity, high rigidity applications
86mm
NEMA34
60V DYN2
86M 150V
DYN2/
DYN4
DST
405
Low inertia or high response, dynamic
acceleration rates, high requency, low
rigidity applications
40mm
60V/200V
410
620
60mm
640
880 80mm
200V DYN4
11A